Position

Building Manager
Building Inspector |l
Executive Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held

City

Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico

Calexico

Department

Building Regulation
Building Regulation
Building Regulation
Building Regulation
Building Regulation

Total Wages

$74,324
$65,267
$54,282
$49,739
$49,373

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,917
$21,900
$20,475
$20,421
$21,054



