Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Manager		Calexico	Building Regulation	\$74,324	\$23,917
Building Inspector II		Calexico	Building Regulation	\$65,267	\$21,900
Executive Assistant		Calexico	Building Regulation	\$54,282	\$20,475
Code Enforcement Officer		Calexico	Building Regulation	\$49,739	\$20,421
Code Enforcement Officer		Calexico	Building Regulation	\$49,373	\$21,054